
Board of School Trustees
2024 Meeting Schedule

● Regular meetings are on the 2nd Monday of each month @ 6:00 PM unless specified otherwise.

● Meetings will be held in the Education Support Center @ 2801 Grant Line Road, New Albany,
unless otherwise noted on posting.

● If regular meeting dates and/or times are changed, an advertisement will be sent and posted with
48 Hours of legal notice.

● Executive meetings, special meetings or additional board work sessions will be scheduled as
needed and posted with 48 Hours of legal notice. Work and/or Executive Sessions not needed can
be canceled as well with notice.

Monday, January 8, 2024
(Regular Session - Board Reorganization)

Monday, July 15, 2024 (3rd Monday)
(Regular Session)

Monday, January 29, 2024
(Work and/or Executive Session)

Monday, August 12, 2024
(Regular Session)

Monday, February 12, 2024
(Regular Session)

Monday, August 26, 2024
(Work and/or Executive Session)

Monday, March 11, 2024
(Regular Session)

Monday, September 9, 2024
(Regular Session - Budget Hearing)

Monday, April 15, 2024
(Regular Session)

Monday, October 14, 2024
(Regular Session - Budget Adoption)

Monday, April 22, 2024
(Work and/or Executive Session)

Monday, October 28, 2024
(Work and/or Executive Session)

Monday, May 6, 2024 (1st Monday)
(Regular Session)

Monday, November 11, 2024
(Regular Session)

Monday, June 10, 2024
(Regular Session)

Monday, December 2, 2024
(Work and/or Executive Session)

Monday, June 24, 2024
(Work and/or Executive Session)

Monday, December 16, 2024 (3rd Monday)
(Regular Session)


